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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse

ABB 

Sitz

ABB 

Steh
CS

AOT

/OT
Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 30 Rudorfer Martin 300187 ST SAM ALL 47 43 80 92 262

2 3 Bertleff  Michael 300415 ST SAM ALL 48 43 76 80 247

3 22 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 50 39 80 64 233

4 15 Neigelhell Helmut 300325 ST SKB ALL 50 36 64 80 230

5 7 Weinhandl Alfred 300182 ST WSÜ ALL 47 29 64 84 224

6 26 Sailer Anton 300179 ST SWC ALL 47 34 68 72 221

7 32 Rus Till 300188 ST SVB ALL 49 31 88 48 216

8 19 Schneider Fabian 300379 ST SWC ALL 44 28 56 84 212

9 20 Niegelhell Alexander 300198 ST SKB ALL 46 33 52 80 211

10 2 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 40 11 68 88 207

11 34 Wilfinger Erich 300333 ST SWE ALL 50 41 64 52 207

12 9 Wind Florian 300138 ST SAM ALL 48 31 56 64 199

13 1 Heritz Christian 300022 ST SVB ALL 43 14 68 72 197

14 10 Schrempf Michael 300359 ST SAI ALL 50 38 40 60 188

15 27 Lang Martin 300437 ST SWC ALL 38 38 60 52 188

16 6 Zrunek Karl 300097 ST SWC ALL 41 23 44 72 180

17 21 Riedner Gerald 300158 ST SWC ALL 27 22 56 72 177

18 13 Kahr Gerhard 300056 ST SWC ALL 45 27 40 56 168

19 11 Koller Christoph 300433 ST SAI ALL 41 42 24 4 111

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse

ABB 

Sitz

ABB 

Steh
CS

AOT

/OT
Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 18 Harkam Karl 300137 ST SWC SEN 49 32 76 84 241

2 25 Schwarz Gerhard 300431 ST SWC SEN 49 25 72 88 234

3 33 Sallegger Herbert 300145 ST SWE SEN 49 42 68 72 231

4 24 Spreitzhofer Martin 300086 ST SWC SEN 47 44 72 64 227

5 4 Krainer  Leo 300068 ST SWC SEN 50 32 80 60 222

6 28 Hechl Peter 300024 ST SAI SEN 47 38 24 24 133

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse

ABB 

Sitz

ABB 

Steh
CS

AOT

/OT
Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 29 Rexeis Franz 300113 ST SWC SEN II 48 45 84 84 261

2 23 Veit Franz 300132 ST SVB SEN II 50 49 68 76 243

3 8 Traussnigg Hermann 300130 ST SVB SEN II 50 29 84 64 227

4 16 Lipp Franz 300375 ST SWC SEN II 33 33 72 76 214

5 14 Höller Franz 300226 ST SAI SEN II 49 45 80 40 214

6 5 Woldrich Walter 300140 ST SVB SEN II 50 39 48 60 197

7 17 Matzer Franz 300095 ST SKB SEN II 49 48 64 24 185

8 12 Strasser Josef 300126 ST SWC SEN II 46 40 32 64 182

9 35 Brauchart Felix 300212 ST SWC SEN II 45 38 24 60 167

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse

ABB 

Sitz

ABB 

Steh
CS

AOT

/OT
Ges

StSF 11 144 117 244 220 725

30 Rudorfer Martin 300187 ST SAM ALL 47 43 80 92 262

3 Bertleff  Michael 300415 ST SAM ALL 48 43 76 80 247

32 Rus Till 300188 ST SVB ALL 49 31 88 48 216

StSF 4 147 110 212 220 689

7 Weinhandl Alfred 300182 ST WSÜ ALL 47 29 64 84 224

4 Krainer  Leo 300068 ST SWC SEN 50 32 80 60 222

23 Veit Franz 300132 ST SVB SEN II 50 49 68 76 243

StSF 9 146 127 204 188 665

34 Wilfinger Erich 300333 ST SWE ALL 50 41 64 52 207

33 Sallegger Herbert 300145 ST SWE SEN 49 42 68 72 231

24 Spreitzhofer Martin 300086 ST SWC SEN 47 44 72 64 227

StSF 2 120 78 208 236 642

26 Sailer Anton 300179 ST SWC ALL 47 34 68 72 221

2 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 40 11 68 88 207

16 Lipp Franz 300375 ST SWC SEN II 33 33 72 76 214

StSF 1 145 117 180 184 626

15 Neigelhell Helmut 300325 ST SKB ALL 50 36 64 80 230

20 Niegelhell Alexander 300198 ST SKB ALL 46 33 52 80 211

17 Matzer Franz 300095 ST SKB SEN II 49 48 64 24 185

StSF 7 121 89 192 220 622

22 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 50 39 80 64 233

19 Schneider Fabian 300379 ST SWC ALL 44 28 56 84 212

21 Riedner Gerald 300158 ST SWC ALL 27 22 56 72 177

StSF 3 143 82 200 196 621

1 Heritz Christian 300022 ST SVB ALL 43 14 68 72 197

8 Traussnigg Hermann 300130 ST SVB SEN II 50 29 84 64 227

5 Woldrich Walter 300140 ST SVB SEN II 50 39 48 60 197

StSF 8 132 97 176 192 597

27 Lang Martin 300437 ST SWC ALL 38 38 60 52 188

13 Kahr Gerhard 300056 ST SWC ALL 45 27 40 56 168

18 Harkam Karl 300137 ST SWC SEN 49 32 76 84 241
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Mannschafts Wertung
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StSF 10 140 103 128 212 583

25 Schwarz Gerhard 300431 ST SWC SEN 49 25 72 88 234

12 Strasser Josef 300126 ST SWC SEN II 46 40 32 64 182

35 Brauchart Felix 300212 ST SWC SEN II 45 38 24 60 167

StSF 5 139 92 140 196 567

9 Wind Florian 300138 ST SAM ALL 48 31 56 64 199

10 Schrempf Michael 300359 ST SAI ALL 50 38 40 60 188

6 Zrunek Karl 300097 ST SWC ALL 41 23 44 72 180

StSF 6 137 125 128 68 458

11 Koller Christoph 300433 ST SAI ALL 41 42 24 4 111

28 Hechl Peter 300024 ST SAI SEN 47 38 24 24 133

14 Höller Franz 300226 ST SAI SEN II 49 45 80 40 214

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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